

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Criminal Appeal No(s). 882/2013

STATE (GOVT. OF NCT)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK NARANG

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.L. Shivhare,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Caveator-in-person,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Original Record has been received.
Liberty is granted to file the additional documents within a period
of four weeks.

Post the matter again on 6.10.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

MG